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Silver Girls
09/20/2025
Round Rock, TX

Back to McNeil XC Invite Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 19, 2025

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents

Finish List - Girls - SILVER GIRLS - HS TEAMS
Team Detail - Girls - SILVER GIRLS - HS TEAMS

Top
O'All Place Score Bib No
1 1 1645
2 2 696
3 3 1876
4 4 912
5 5 267
6 6 1171
7 7 12
8 8 400
9 9 1319
10 10 315
1 11 2232
12 12 907
13 13 524
14 14 629
15 15 483
16 16 1426
17 17 45
18 18 650
19 19 1457
20 20 1639
21 21 465
22 22 2138
23 23 1320
24 24 1413
25 25 1421
26 26 1835
27 27 398
28 28 1842
29 29 257
30 30 1628
31 31 1631
32 32 1170
33 33 258
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Search first and last name

CROSS COUNTRY

CLICK HERE FOR LIVE RESULTS

OVﬂ@‘E&'E@I’k I tS- Girls

Name

Brianna Padillia
Ashlyn McMillan
Justine Peterson
Jessica De Leon
Presley Merkens
Reese Murphy
Aubrey Garcia
Brianna Grandow
Mary Antkowiak

Mya Scheer

Mattie Castillo
Juliana Garcia
Payton Catt

Sophia Rodriguez
Carolina Maldonado
Madison Simpson
Elizabeth Tucker
Callie Schumacher
Emily Matsler

Laura Wallace
Jessilyn Wurster
Brooklyn Van Niekerk
Lily Bruser

Leila Bailey
Kennedy Johns
Mary Kate Hale

lyla Gamez

Talia Johnson

Sutton Amerman
Abigail Chukwudolue
Alessandra Jimenez
Regina Maya Hernandez
Kelsey Farar

Maria Godinez Chavez

Team

Pearland Dawson

El Paso Hanks
Round Rock McNeil
Harlingen South
Boerne

Keller Central

Alice

Cedar Park

LC Clear Creek
Buda Johnson
Weslaco East
Harlingen

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Del Rio

Comal Pieper

Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Anderson
Dripping Springs
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Northside Sotomayor
Cleburne

Tomball

LC Clear Creek
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Round Rock

Cedar Park

Round Rock

Boerne

Northside Sotomayor
Northside Sotomayor
Keller Central
Boerne

Lewisville Marcus

Find
Event

XC

19:00.8
19:15.4
19:26.8
19:38.0
19:42.7
19:47.7
19:51.8
19:59.9
20:04.4
20:07.3
20:08.7
20:10.2
20:12.9
20:14.7
20:16.1
20:21.7
20:28.3
20:28.7
20:32.0
20:34.4
20:37.0
20:38.7
20:41.1
20:42.1
20:44.3
20:44.5
20:45.5
20:49.7
20:51.2
20:51.7
20:51.7
20:52.7
20:53.8
20:54.7

event or city

Year

12
1
12

12
12
12
12
1
12
12
11

10
11
11
10

1
12
11
10
11
12
1
10

10
10

10
1
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https://www.mychiptime.com/index.php
https://www.mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://www.mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=16525
http://www.runfarusa.com/
https://live.runfarusa.com/
https://live.runfarusa.com/
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
O'All Place
101
102

34
35
36
37
DNS

91
Score
92
93

402
2233
1416
528
2172
630
1881
484
1422
631
460
1409
451
44
2132
913
647
467
464
1646
1852
1455
525
42
271
1322
2136
2066
2061
41
312
1346
1828
399
1452
648
1875
1547
652
838
1637
329
472
2056
2137
1554
314
481
1644
909
43
761
649
1172
485
469
316
916
915
437
2134
1351
458
839
826
263
Bib No
1550
1460

London Sullivan
Cyrah Crow

Mia Binnings
Kathleen Sanchez
Keely Aguilar
Ryland Ross
Peyton Trost
Natalie Moulton
Kaylee Martin
Reba Salinas
Autumn Casillas
Caydence Maldonado
Charlotte Maples
Caroline Talarcek
Sara Hoffmaster
Sophia Galan
Yuralie Galarraga
Annie Fildes
Maryelle Treesh
Elise Stringfellow
Eppe Norman
Lucy Contreras
Olivia Escalante
Bojana Rutkouszky
Ansley Schiller
Ellie Rivera

Haley Nash

Sofia Kiyama
Mary Elizabeth Villa
Ashley Marron-Rodriguez
Alexus Beck
Caroline Coman
Lola Cope

Annie Gohean
Alexandria Pollard
Quinn Hendrickson
Cecilia Mota
Brynlee Ickes

Mia Thomason
Daisy Scott

Juliet Navarro

Jill Wesson
Camryn Turner
Kyriaki Boukas
Corinne Polanek
Ana Sierra

Shelby Poynor
Karter Graham
Claire Murray
Mylee Martinez
Emily Scholtz
Harper Sheppard
Reece Langle
Rachael Wilkes
Lea Schrecongost
Harper Merriman
Emery Shell
Allyson Rodriguez
Sophia Puente
Peyton Jarzombek
Esther Linton
Valentina Nedved
Avery Turner
Emma Sherzer
Annabelle Hernandez
Sophia King
Name

Tinley Pitkin

Haley Roenbeck

Cedar Park
Weslaco East
Lucas Lovejoy

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial

Unattached

Del Rio

Round Rock McNeil
Comal Pieper

Lucas Lovejoy

Del Rio

Cleburne
Lubbock-Cooper High School
Clear Lake High School
Austin Anderson
Tomball

Harlingen South
Dripping Springs
College Station
Cleburne

Pearland Dawson
Round Rock

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial

Austin Anderson
Boerne

LC Clear Creek
Tomball

St. John's Houston

St. John's Houston
Austin Anderson

Buda Johnson
Lewisville Marcus
Round Rock

Cedar Park

Mansfield

Dripping Springs
Round Rock McNeil
Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Dripping Springs
Grapevine

Northside Sotomayor
Burleson Centennial
College Station

St. John's Houston
Tomball

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Buda Johnson

Comal Pieper

Pearland Dawson
Harlingen

Austin Anderson

Ft Worth Arlington Heights
Dripping Springs

Keller Central

Comal Pieper

College Station

Buda Johnson
Harlingen South
Harlingen South

Cibolo Steele

Tomball

Lewisville Marcus
Clear Lake High School
Grapevine

Grapevine

Boerne

Team

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Mansfield Lake Ridge

20:54.8
20:54.9
20:55.7
20:57.1
20:58.7
20:59.5
21:01.2
21:02.8
21:04.6
21:05.8
21:08.7
21:12.9
21:13.1
21:13.4
21:15.2
21:16.6
21:16.7
21:19.5
21:21.2
21:24.4
21:26.1
21:27.5
21:29.0
21:31.4
21:33.0
21:33.4
21:34.5
21:35.2
21:36.0
21:37.8
21:37.9
21:39.0
21:39.2
21:40.1
21:40.4
21:41.0
21:41.0
21:42.4
21:44.2
21:44.3
21:46.1
21:46.5
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:48.2
21:49.4
21:49.7
21:50.0
21:50.2
21:50.6
21:52.0
21:52.7
21:53.3
21:54.2
21:54.4
21:56.2
21:56.7
21:57.7
21:57.8
21:58.4
21:58.8
21:59.2
21:59.2
21:59.7
21:59.9
22:00.1
Time
22:03.9
22:04.1

6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
Pace
7:06/M
7:06/M

Year

12
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

94
95
96
97
(<9)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

1447
618
837

1459
679

1325
471
906

2135
625

1323

2068

2055
910
914
480

1425
691
905

1557
983

1642
985
486
988
317

1834

1448
977
260
693
313

1456
396
459
979

1324
827

2080
646
529
1166

2133
468
978

1633

1453
1169

1454
1167
323
397
911

39
828

40
694
326

2070
834

13
527

1321

1647
692
908

1451
401
632

Abigail Byers
Valentina Contreras
Sloan Sans
Gabriela Rocha
lly Lopez
Hannah Young
Sarah Symank
Destiny Duran
Haley Loftin
Amya Mendoza
Reyna Rodriguez
Evie Laskaris
Logan Barrett
Aaliyah Reyna
Sophia Jimenez
Savannah Autry
Dani Sassine
Alyssa Fino
Kaitlyn Camacho
Karsyn Vickery
Hailey Martinez
Estefania Cordero

Campbell Meffor Mefford

Isabella Silva
Abigail Storaune
Hadley Shell
Emery Gutierrez
Camille Crawford
Caroline Cole
Abigail Jendrusch
Alina Levario
Isabela McMahon
Michaela Dazey
Olivia Anderson
Lexi Cary
Catalina Dulany
Kenedy Stover
Hadley Himes
Amina Zegar

Ella Castillo
Scarlett Smith
Logan Atkinson
Luca Kilkeary
Paige Kerbow
Victoria Cruz
Ameliana Krepelka
Zoie Taylor
Isabelle Kowalczyk
Trinity Broadway
Sydni Cockburn
Brenna Kuhiman
Vannessa Davis
Jaeda Benavides
Lucille Flynn
Kayla King

Lucy Gibson
Melody Levario
Penelope Schmidt
Bryanna Micu
Mila Nordell
Jazmin Guerra
Emily Ramirez

Angelica Morales-Burgos

Reagan Toner
Jessica Fino
Mia Martinez
Claire Mazac
Mia Krupp
Alexa Sanchez

Mansfield

Del Rio

Grapevine

Mansfield Lake Ridge
Edinburg Vela

LC Clear Creek

College Station

Harlingen

Tomball

Del Rio

LC Clear Creek

St. John's Houston

St. John's Houston

Harlingen

Harlingen South

Comal Pieper

Lucas Lovejoy

El Paso Hanks

Harlingen

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
Pearland Dawson

Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
Comal Pieper

Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
Buda Johnson

Round Rock

Mansfield

Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
Boerne

El Paso Hanks

Buda Johnson

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Cedar Park

Cleburne

Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
LC Clear Creek

Grapevine

St. John's Houston

Dripping Springs

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Keller Central

Tomball

College Station

Houston Heights (fka Reagan)
Northside Sotomayor
Mansfield

Keller Central

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Keller Central

Burleson Centennial

Cedar Park

Harlingen South

Austin Anderson

Grapevine

Austin Anderson

El Paso Hanks

Burleson Centennial

St. John's Houston

Grapevine

Alice

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
LC Clear Creek

Pearland Dawson

El Paso Hanks

Harlingen

Mansfield

Cedar Park

Del Rio

22:04.2
22:04.7
22:05.5
22:07.6
22:10.3
22:12.3
22:13.9
22:15.0
22:15.2
22:15.3
22:16.1
22:16.3
22:16.7
22:16.9
22:17.5
22:17.6
22:18.0
22:18.3
22:18.3
22:20.3
22:22.4
22:24.3
22:25.3
22:25.4
22:27.1
22:27.7
22:29.3
22:32.8
22:33.9
22:34.3
22:38.2
22:38.9
22:39.3
22:39.6
22:40.9
22:41.4
22:41.5
22:42.8
22:43.5
22:44.1
22:45.3
22:45.5
22:46.1
22:46.4
22:47.3
22:47.8
22:48.5
22:48.9
22:50.7
22:51.8
22:53.9
22:56.3
22:56.9
22:58.3
22:59.8
22:59.8
23:00.4
23:00.5
23:03.1
23:03.9
23:09.1
23:09.5
23:11.9
23:15.9
23:16.1
23:26.5
23:27.1
23:29.0
23:29.2

7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
711/M
711/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/IM
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13M
7:14M
7:14M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
717M
717M
717/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/IM
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24M
7:24M
7:24M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27TIM
7:27M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:33IM
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M

10
10

10

1
12
10
11
11

12

10
11
11

12
10

11
12
10
12
12
10
12
1
12
12
11

10
11
11
12
12

12
11
12
11
10
1
1
10
10
11
11

12
10
10
12
10
10
12
11

12
12
10
10
12
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

2236
325
15
697
1549
318
617
461
1877
917
522
1450
2235
523
695
1870
1636
1458
6079
466
462
463
904
1449
2238
11
14
1556

Sofia Medrano
Kaydence Preston
Jazelle Vela
Kaitlyn Roldan
Linda O'Lexy
Keishla Soto Hernandez
Natalia Bosko

Jery Jobe

Carolina Rodriguez
Graison Ruiz
Julieta Aldridge
Allison Keeler
Jacqueline Martinez
Jillian Brown
Emerald Lopez
Gabrielle Bartlett
lliana Munoz

Addi Perry
Madalynn Riggs
Brooke Farren
Hailey Michael

Lilly Saldana

Avery Ambriz

Kylie Davis

Emily Rios

Romina Aguirre
Keira Thomas

Kate Townsend

Weslaco East

Burleson Centennial
Alice

El Paso Hanks

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Buda Johnson

Del Rio

Cleburne

Round Rock McNeil
Harlingen South

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Mansfield

Weslaco East

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
El Paso Hanks

Round Rock McNeil
Northside Sotomayor
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Burleson Centennial
College Station

Cleburne

Cleburne

Harlingen

Mansfield

Weslaco East

Alice

Alice

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill

23:32.1
23:33.3
23:35.0
23:35.8
23:36.4
23:38.4
23:39.4
23:42.4
23:43.2
23:46.4
23:53.4
23:55.6
23:58.3
24:01.7
24:02.8
24:03.7
24:12.0
24:19.2
24:23.0
24:33.5
24:35.1
24:48.4
24:52.0
24:54.0
25:07.7
25:13.9
25:14.2
25:17.6

7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37IM
7:37M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42IM
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M

1
10
12

11
10

1

10
12
10
12
10
12
11
11

10
11
10
10
10
10
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Final 'g?sgtaﬁnﬂf‘s Girls

Team §core {'p gggsljo”boy

Bib No Name
1426 Madison Simpson
1413 Leila Bailey
1421 Kennedy Johns
1416 Mia Binnings
1422 Kaylee Martin
1425 Danl Sassme

B
Team Score ?ﬁlacgs rrb13

Bib No Name
267 Presley Merkens
257 Sutton Amerman
258 Kelsey Farar
271 Ansley Schiller
263 Sophia King
260 Abigail Jendrusch
egm -A t|n (ﬁ%rgon
Team Score p aces
Bib No Name
45 Elizabeth Tucker
44 Caroline Talarcek
42 Bojana Rutkouszky
41 Ashley Marron-Rodriguez
43 Emily Scholtz
39 Lucille Flynn
40 Lucy Gibson
Team eda Pfgg
Team Score (places):
Bib No Name
400 Brianna Grandow
398 lyla Gamez
402 London Sullivan
399 Annie Gohean
396 Olivia Anderson
397 Vannessa Davis
401 Mia Krupp
Team - ? in Sg;glgs
Team core p ce
Bib No Name
650 Callie Schumacher
647 Yuralie Galarraga
648 Quinn Hendrickson
652 Mia Thomason
649 Reece Langle
646 EIIa Castillo
ea bzlé
Team Scor place 6
Bib No Name
2138 Brooklyn Van Niekerk
2132 Sara Hoffmaster
2136 Haley Nash
2137 Corinne Polanek
2134 Esther Linton
2135 Haley Loftin
2133 Luca Kilkeary
eam - Fiou n Fﬁ%%k
Team Score (places
Bib No Name

1835 Mary Kate Hale
1842 Talia Johnson
1852 Eppe Norman
1828 Lola Cope

1834 Emery Gutierrez

Team Score £ |mes)mf SJBP%S&“ ve 1I'|me

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tinr
10 16 16 20:21.7 20:21.7
10 24 40 20:42.1 41:038.7
1 25 65 20:44.3 1:01:48.1
12 36 101 20:55.7 1:22:43.
12 41 142 21:04.6 1:43:48.
10 (109) . 22180 2:06:06.:

Fi n{ &P%Sétl %_
Team Score (i {, imes): ve Time

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
9 5 19:42.7 19:42.7
9 29 34 20:51.2 40:33.9
10 33 67 20:53.8 1:01:27.
9 55 122 21:33.0 1:23:00.!
12 91 213 22:00.1 1:45:00.
10 (122) . 22343 2:07:34.

Fin 54{16 P%Sétl q_
Team Score (i £ |mes): ime

Year O'All Place Cum Place Tlme Cum Tinr
1 17 17 20:28.3 20:28.3
10 44 61 21:13.4 41:41.7
12 54 115 21:31.4 1:03:13.
12 60 175 21:37.8 1:24:50.!
10 80 255 21:52.0 1:46:42.
1 (146) 22:58.3 2:09:41.
12 (148) 22 59.8 2:32:40.:

R %
Team Score (i f, imes): ime

Year QO'All Place Cum Place Tlme Cum Tin
12 8 19:59.9 19:59.9
1 27 35 20:45.5 40:45.4
1 34 69 20:54.8 1:01:40.
12 63 132 21:40.1 1:23:20.
12 126 258 22:39.6 1:45:59.
10 (144) 22:56.3 2:08:55.!
10 (160) . 23 29.0 2:32:24.

s e 1
Team Score (i {, imes): ime

Year O'All Place Cum Place T|me Cum Tin
1 18 18 20:28.7 20:28.7
10 47 65 21:16.7 41:45.4
1 65 130 21:41.0 1:08:26.:
10 68 198 21:44.2 1:25:10..
10 81 279 21:53.3 1:47:03.
11 (132) . 22 441 2:09:47.

Fin s‘p’ P%sgl q_
Team Score (i f, |mes): ime

Year O'All Place Cum Place Tlme Cum Tin
12 22 20:38.7 20:38.7
10 45 67 21:15.2 41:53.9
9 57 124 21:34.5 1:03:28..
12 74 198 21:48.2 1:25:16.
10 88 286 21:58.8 1:47:15.
12 (101) 22:15.2 2:09:30.
9 (135) . 22 46.1 2:32:16..

Fin s‘p’ P%Sétl q_
Team Score (i {, |mes): ime

Year O'All Place Cum Place T|me Cum Tin
12 26 20:44.5 20:44.5
10 28 54 20:49.7 41:34.2
1 51 105 21:26.1 1:08:00..
1 62 167 21:39.2 1:24:39.
10 119 286 22:29.3 1:47:08.
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Team - Clear ek
Team Score (places gg

Bib No Name
1319 Mary Antkowiak
1320 Lily Bruser
1322 Ellie Rivera
1325 Hannah Young
1323 Reyna Rodriguez
1324 Kenedy Stover
1321 Angelica Morales-Burgos

Team Score (times) m‘f 4{16

Te-lz-:lerﬁ cg\f'gr{ h a'gees§oégg] ayor Team Score (i

Bib No Name
1639 Laura Wallace
1628 Abigail Chukwudolue
1631 Alessandra Jimenez
1637 Juliet Navarro
1633 Ameliana Krepelka
1636 Illana Munoz

| Ri
Team Scoreéel ?ﬁlacees) 5)91

Bib No Name

629 Sophia Rodriguez
630 Ryland Ross

631 Reba Salinas

618 Valentina Contreras
625 Amya Mendoza
632 Alexa Sanchez

617 Natalia Bosko

Team 'g%%rpe (g%ceaé)Pl.’?E:? r

Bib No Name

483 Carolina Maldonado
484 Natalie Moulton

481 Karter Graham

485 Lea Schrecongost
480 Savannah Autry
486 Isabella Silva

TeameSacorel-z 72285)“ ?39 pth

Bib No Name

912 Jessica De Leon
913 Sophia Galan

916 Allyson Rodriguez
915 Sophia Puente
914 Sophia Jimenez
911 Jaeda Benavides
917 Graison Ruiz

Team §core 83 gge‘é?h:;?@ :

Bib No Name

315 Mya Scheer

312 Alexus Beck

314 Shelby Poynor

316 Emery Shell

317 Hadley Shell

313 Isabela McMahon

318 Keishla Soto Hernandez

Tea

Year O'All Place Cum Place Place
12 9 9
1 23 32
1 56 88
10 98 186
1 103 289
9 (129)
1 (155)
RN
glmes) 1
Year Q'All Place Cum Place
9 20
10 30 50
9 31 81
1 70 151
12 138 289

11 (178)

t| n-

ve
Time
20:04.4
20:41.1
21:33.4
22:12.3
22:16.1
22:41.5
23 11.9

Tlme
20:34.4
20:51.7
20:51.7
21:46.1
22:47.8
24:12.0

q‘lme

Cum Tin

20:04.4

40:45.4
1:02:18.:
1:24:31.
1:46:47.
2:09:28.
2:32:40.

& Fime

Cum Tin

20:34.4

41:26.0
1:02:17.
1:24:083.
1:46:51.
2:11:08.!

Team Score tlmes;mﬂlg 83 Igonetlee

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
9 14 14 20:14.7 20:14.7
12 38 52 20:59.5 41:141
1 42 94 21:05.8 1:02:19.
10 95 189 22:04.7 1:24:24.
10 102 291 22:15.3 1:46:39.
12 (161) 23:29.2 2:10:09.
10 (168) 23:39.4 2:33:48.:

Team Score timeggpﬁiﬂﬁgaiéio&;eqime

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
9 15 15 20:16.1 20:16.1
10 40 55 21:02.8 41:18.8
12 77 132 21:50.0 1:03:08.
9 83 215 21:54.4 1:25:083.
9 108 323 22:17.6  1:47:20.

(116) 22:25.4  2:09:46.

Team Score tlmesinasﬂf8?'§loxve1‘?|me

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
12 4 4 19:38.0 19:38.0
1 46 50 21:16.6 40:54.6
9 86 136 21:57.7 1:02:52..
1 87 223 21:57.8 1:24:50.1
12 107 330 22:17.5 1:47:07.
1 (145) 22:56.9 2:10:04.

(171) 23:46.4 2:33:50.

Team Score tlmes;n1s Hfgg IE()Rvetiilme

Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 10 10 20:07.3 20:07.3
12 61 71 21:37.9 41:45.2
12 76 147 21:49.7 1:03:34.
9 85 232 21:56.7 1:25:31.
12 118 350 22:27.7 1:47:59.
1 (124) 22:38.9  2:10:38.
1 (167) 23:38.4 2:34:16.:

Team core?pféleclgsl)'aggéq dge Team Score ( |mes;n1S HJ’ 5, '&'oﬂvetf'lme

Bib No Name
1457 Emily Matsler
1455 Lucy Contreras
1460 Haley Roenbeck
1459 Gabriela Rocha
1456 Michaela Dazey
1454 Trinity Broadway
1458 Addi Perry

Year Q'All Place AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tin
10 19 19 20:32.0 20:32.0
1 52 71 21:27.5 41:59.4
12 93 164 22:04.1 1:04:03.
9 97 261 22:07.6 1:26:11.
12 125 386 22:39.3  1:48:50.
11 (141) 22:50.7  2:11:40.
11 (179) 24:19.2  2:36:00.!



1o o Score (placesy: 380> A Score (times)" 148:33.7 CRve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 524 Payton Catt 1 13 13 20:12.9 20:12.9
2 528 Kathleen Sanchez 12 37 50 20:57.1 41:09.9
3 525 Olivia Escalante 12 53 103 21:29.0 1:02:38.!
4 529 Scarlett Smith 12 133 236 22:45.3 1:25:24..
5 527 Emily Ramirez 12 154 390 23:09.5  1:48:33.
6 522 Julieta Aldridge 10 (172) 28:53.4  2:12:27.
7 523 Jillian Brown 12 (175) 24:01.7 2:36:28.

eam - IIer eégral n 152 §8§|§|0R 1_F
Team Score aces Team Score |mes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year O'AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tinr
1 1171 Reese Murphy 12 6 6 19:47.7 19:47.7
2 1170 Regina Maya Hernandez 10 32 38 20:52.7 40:40.4
3 1172 Rachael Wilkes 12 82 120 21:54.2 1:02:34.
4 1166 Logan Atkinson 12 134 254 22:45.5 1:25:20.1
5 1169 Isabelle Kowalczyk 10 140 394 22:48.9  1:48:08.
6 1167 Sydni Cockburn 1 (142) 22:51.8 2:11:00.!

Team - St. John' "!3% ston “'152581"6'% 1_F
Team Score (places): Team Score tlmes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 2066 Sofia Kiyama 12 58 58 21:35.2 21:35.2
2 2061 Mary Elizabeth Villa 12 59 117 21:36.0 43:11.1
3 2056 Kyriaki Boukas 10 73 190 21:46.9 1:04:58.1
4 2068 Evie Laskaris 1 104 294 22:16.3 1:27:14.
5 2055 Logan Barrett 9 105 399 22:16.7  1:49:31.
6 2080 Amina Zegar 1 (131) 22:43.5 2:12:14.
7 2070 Bryanna Mlcu 12 (151) 23:03.1 2:35:17.

g lan Dgg%son Fini PnfggliloR 1_?
Team Scor re places Team Score (ti mes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 1645 Brianna Padillia 9 1 1 19:00.8 19:00.8
2 1646 Elise Stringfellow 12 50 51 21:24.4 40:25.1
3 1644 Claire Murray 12 78 129 21:50.2 1:02:15.
4 1642 Estefania Cordero 10 114 243 22:24.3 1:24:39.1
5 1647 Reagan Toner . 9 156 399 23:15.9  1:47:55.

Team - Harli gfdh n|152 {galgox 1_?
Team Scor r'}placesS‘: Team Score tlmes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 907 Juliana Garcia 12 12 12 20:10.2 20:10.2
2 909 Mylee Martinez 1 79 91 21:50.6 42:00.8
3 906 Destiny Duran 1 100 191 22:15.0 1:04:15.
4 910 Aaliyah Reyna 9 106 297 22:16.9 1:26:32.1
5 905 Kaitlyn Camacho 1 111 408 22:18.3  1:48:50.
6 908 Mia Martinez 12 (158) 23:26.5 2:12:17.
7 904 Avery Ambriz 10 (184) 24:52.0 2:37:09.

Team - Cleb rgg ni 1SH J’ggqloR Z.P
Team Score places;'I 9 Team Score tlmes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 465 Jessilyn Wurster 1 21 21 20:37.0 20:37.0
2 460 Autumn Casillas 12 43 64 21:08.7 41:45.7
3 464 Maryelle Treesh 10 49 113 21:21.2 1:03:06.:
4 459 Lexi Cary 1 127 240 22:40.9 1:25:47.
5 461 Jery Jobe 9 169 409 23:42.4 1:49:30.
6 462 Hailey Michael 1 (182) 24:35.1 2:14:05..
7 463 Lilly Saldana 10 (183) 24:48.4  2:38:53.

Team - IIe Shastéon n 152 (F8f'éloR 211
Team Score Team Score |mes; ve Time

Pos Bib No Name Year O'AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 467 Annie Fildes 12 48 48 21:19.5 21:19.5
2 472 Camryn Turner 10 72 120 21:46.8 43:06.3
3 469 Harper Merriman 9 84 204 21:56.2 1:05:02.:
4 471 Sarah Symank 9 99 303 22:13.9 1:27:16.:
5 468 Paige Kerbow 12 136 439 22:46.4 1:50:02.
6 466 Brooke Farren . 10 (181) 24:33.5 2:14:36.

S TScosyableNel CiRlg 08 oRvH
Team Score (’[‘3 aces): Team Score tlmes; ve lime
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
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1876
1881
1875
1877
1870

Justine Peterson
Peyton Trost
Cecilia Mota
Carolina Rodriguez
Gabrielle Bartlett

Team sl%?é" (placaegvﬂ?l

Bib No
838
839
826
837
827
828
834

Name

Daisy Scott

Emma Sherzer
Annabelle Hernandez
Sloan Sans

Hadley Himes

Kayla King

Mila Nordell

11
12
9
11
12

3
39
66

170
177

3
42
108
278
455

19:26.8
21:01.2
21:41.0
23:43.2
24:03.7

19:26.8

40:27.9
1:02:08.!
1:25:52.1
1:49:55.

Team Score tlmes;n1s Ed’ g‘f '&Ionez'?lme

Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 69 69 21:44.3 21:44.3
9 89 158 21:59.7 43:43.9
9 90 248 21:59.9 1:05:43.:
9 96 344 22:05.5 1:27:49..
10 130 474 22:42.8 1:50:31.
9 (147) 22:59.8 2:13:31.

(152) 23:03.9 2:36:35.

]E%am chpet Eo é‘é'gs Bf{ E ers I-lll'leam Score |mesfn1s Ef gf IEORvez#lme

Bib No Name Year Q'All Place AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1547 Brynlee Ickes 1 67 67 21:42.4 21:42.4
1554 Ana Sierra 9 75 142 21:49.4 43:31.8
1550 Tinley Pitkin 9 92 234 22:03.9 1:05:35.1
1557 Karsyn Vickery 9 112 346 22:20.3 1:27:55.!
1549 Linda O'Lexy 9 166 512 23:36.4  1:51:32.
1556 Kate Townsend 9 (189) 25:17.6  2:16:49.

TeamT§ ore glapgg% Hbaﬂk S

Bib No Name
696 Ashlyn McMillan
691 Alyssa Fino
693 Alina Levario
694 Melody Levario
692 Jessica Fino
697 Kaitlyn Roldan
695 Emerald Lopez

am Weslac)o Eeasst

Team -Score (places

Bib No Name
2232 Mattie Castillo
2233 Cyrah Crow
2236 Sofia Medrano
2235 Jacqueline Martinez
2238 Emily Rios

Team Sc-:rgra n}plgncaens%ﬂg%

Bib No Name
1452 Alexandria Pollard
1447 Abigail Byers
1448 Camille Crawford
1453 Zoie Taylor
1451 Claire Mazac
1450 Allison Keeler
1449 Kylie Davis

Bib No
983
985
988
977
979
978

Team Score tlmes;n1s Eda gg 'Eonez'?lme

12
11
12
10
12
12
10

Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
2 2 19:15.4 19:15.4

110 112 22:18.3 41:33.6
123 235 22:38.2 1:04:11.
149 384 23:00.4 1:27:12.
157 541 23:16.1 1:50:28.
(165) 23:35.8  2:14:03.
(176) 24:02.8  2:38:06.

Team Score |mes;n1$ E;’ 2‘? '&EIORveZ'Flme

Year O'AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tinr
12 11 11 20:08.7 20:08.7
10 35 46 20:54.9 41:03.5
9 162 208 23:32.1 1:04:35.
10 174 382 23:58.3 1:28:33.
10 186 568 25:07.7 1:53:41.

Team Score tlmegn1s E{ 85 '&Ionezﬁme

Year

10
10
12
11
10
12
10

Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
64 64 21:40.4 21:40.4

94 158 22:04.2 43:44.5

120 278 22:32.8 1:06:17.
139 417 22:48.5 1:29:05.
159 576 23:27.1 1:52:32.
(173) 23:55.6  2:16:28.
(185) 24:54.0 2:41:22.

gglt’g pl-llae '%h§sé3§f’ I:ieaglaea)m Score ( |megn1$ E; 35! Iélonezlee

Name

Hailey Martinez
Campbell Meffor Mefford
Abigail Storaune
Caroline Cole

Catalina Dulany
Vlctorla Cruz

Alice

Team Score ?ﬁaces : 699

Bib No
12
13
15
1
14

Name

Aubrey Garcia
Jazmin Guerra
Jazelle Vela
Romina Aguirre
Keira Thomas

Year Q'All Place AII lace Cum Place Time Cum Tin
12 113 113 22:22.4 22:22.4
9 115 228 22:25.3 44:47.7
11 117 345 22:27.1 1:07:14.
12 121 466 22:33.9 1:29:48./
9 128 594 22:41.4  1:52:29.
11 (137) 22:47.3  2:15:17.

Team Score t|mesim15Ef8§ 'glonez‘?lme

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
12 7 7 19:51.8 19:51.8
10 153 160 23:09.1 43:00.8
10 164 324 23:35.0 1:06:35.:
9 187 511 25:13.9 1:31:49.
9 188 699 25:14.2 1:57:03.



Te-z!l-?rzi‘@col?eu r}) gggss:e_%snmal Team Score tlmes;n1s gg’ g?'%loneQlee

Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Iace Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 329 Jill Wesson 21:46.5 21:46.5
2 323 Brenna Kuhiman 10 143 214 22:53.9 44:40.3
3 326 Penelope Schmidt 10 150 364 23:00.5  1:07:40.
4 325 Kaydence Preston 1 163 527 23:33.3 1:31:14.
5 6079 Madalynn Riggs . 180 . 707 24 23.0 1:55:37.

eam - Lewisv |Ile M rfus inish Position - Inc.
eam Score places): Inc eam ocore tlmes

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 1349 Maria Godinez Chavez 1 Less Than 5 20:54.7 20:54.7
2 1346 Caroline Coman 12 Less Than 5 21:39.0 42:33.7
3 1351 Valentina Nedved 9 Less Than 5 . o 21:59.2 1:04:32.:

Tealm CLe arLa ? écL %chool inish Position - In¢.
eam ocore ac eam Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin
1 451 Charlotte Maples 10 Less Than 5 21:13.1 21:13.1
2 458 Avery Turner 10 Less Than 5 . o 21:59.2 43:12.3

Teagl CIbO o St eIF inish Position - In¢.
Team Score (places): Inc. eam Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin

1 437 Peyton Jarzombek 1 Less Than 5 . .. 21:58.4 21:58.4
ealg Edi liurg eII inish Position - Inc.
Team Score places eam Score (times):

& Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin

679 IIy Lopez Less Than 5 . .. 22:10.3 22:10.3
Tean:l_ orth Arlin t n II-Ielghts inish Position - Inc.
ea core (p a nc eam Score (times):

P_ Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin

761 Harper Sheppard 12 Less Than 5 . 21 :52.7 21:52.7
Team - Lubbock-C qg qh School inish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):"Inc. eam Score tlmes

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin

1 1409 Caydence Maldonado 10 Less Than 5 . 21 12.9 21:12.9
Team - Unajtach dI inish Position - In¢.
Team Score places): IncC. eam ocore tlmes

Pos Bib No Name ear O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Tin

1 2172 Keely Aguilar 1 Do Not Score 20:58.7 20:58.7
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